1/5Type series: RVSAE3-DS-21/2"-... Reference: 170-P-060106-EN-03/04.2023
 - For SAE flange ports
 - High pressure rating
 - Compact construction
 - No-flow direction can be reversed
 - Double-sided sealing
 - Optional metered flow in the no-flow direction
Lock valve

ve is suitable for their applications and must be
substantiated by trials or testing, if necessary.
Ordering code
        212  -  02  -      -
RV = check valve
SAE = SAE - flange port (fits between port and flange)
3  =  dual -purpose body 3000 psi
DS  = o-rings on both faces
212 = nominal size 2 1/2“
02 = opening pressure 0,2 bar
05 =  opening pressure 0,5 bar
1 = opening pressure 1 bar
2 = opening pressure 2 bar
4 = opening pressure 4 bar
blank = without orifice
D1x… = with orifice (by consultion)
blank = nitrile   (standard)
V = viton
On request:
• other opening pressures
• special materials
• customised designs
DSZ = inclusive one insert plate
Ordering code for the associated insert plate:
170202490 ZPSAE-212/3 (insert plate for check valve SAE 2 1/2“ 3000 psi)=
5/5Type series: RVSAE3-DS-21/2"-... Reference: 170-P-060106-EN-03/04.2023
Related data sheets
Reference Description
170-P-059000  Using nozzles or orifices before a check valve
© 2023 by Bucher Hydraulics Dachau GmbH, 85221 Dachau, Germany
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The